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  TIME TABLE 

 Week - end cum Contact Classes –MBA III SEMESTER      (2021-22) 
 

S.No. 
Date 

Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

1 19-03-2022 Saturday MIS BC  
 
 
 
 

L 
 
 
 
 

U 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 
 

H 
 
 
 
 
 

MAC POM 

2 26-03-2022 Saturday MIS BC MAC POM 

3 27-03-2022 Sunday 
 

ELECTIVE  I 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
MIS BC 

4 09-04-2022 Sec.Saturday MAC POM MIS BC 

5 16-04-2022 Saturday ELECTIVE  I 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
MAC POM 

6 17-04-2022 Sunday 
 

MIS BC MAC POM 

7 23-04-2022 Saturday ELECTIVE  I 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
MIS BC 

8 24-04-2022 Sunday 
 MAC POM 

ELECTIVE  I 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
9 30-04-2022 Saturday ELECTIVE  I 

HRM / MKTG / 
FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
MIS BC 

10 01-05-2022 Sunday 
 MAC POM 

ELECTIVE  I 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
11 07-05-2022 Saturday ELECTIVE  I 

HRM / MKTG / 
FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
MIS BC 

12 08-05-2022 Sunday 
 

MAC POM MIS BC 

13 14-05-2022 Sec.Saturday ELECTIVE  I 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
MAC POM 

14 15-05-2022 Sunday ELECTIVE  I  
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
MIS BC 

15 16-05-2022 Monday 
MAC POM 

ELECTIVE  I 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 

ELECTIVE  II 
HRM / MKTG / 

FIN 
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M.B.A. III Semester 
 
Course No.    Name of the Paper 
 
Paper - I 301CDE Management Information System  -  Mr. B. Venu Kumar  
Paper – II 302CDE Business Communications   -  Mr. D. Bal Singh 
Paper – III 303CDE Management Accounting Control  -  Ms. R. Devi  
Paper – IV 304CDE Production and Operations Management  -  Ms. R.  Jyosna Reddy 
     

 
Elective I  
 
Paper – V 305CDE (HR) Organisation Development and  

Team Building      -   Dr. T R Prasanna Rekha  
Paper – V 305CDE (M) Product Management     -   Dr. P. Yadaiah 
Paper – V 305CDE (F) Strategic Financial Decisions    -   Dr. Sai Kiran 
                
 
Elective II 
 

Paper – VI 306CDE (HR) Leadership and Change Management -   Mr. Sujindra Swamy 
Paper – VI 306CDE (M) Promotion and Distribution Management -   Ms. Priya Desh Pandey 
Paper – VI 306CDE (F) Financial System and Services  -   Dr. P. Ravi Kumar  
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